
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žákyně Vlašim 21. dubna 2022

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka 0/1 body_dávýška 0/1 body_výkoule 0/1 body_komíček 0/1 body_mí800 m body_800body celkem pořadí

Česká Viktorie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.B 8,22 712 0 0 129 1 399 8,31 1 419 0,00 0 0 2:36,96 609 2139

Havlíčková Julie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 9,74 340 344 1 188 0 0 0 0,00 0 16,96 1 87 2:54,32 420 1035

Dotlačilová Natálie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 9,15 470 0 0 141 1 523 0,00 0 32,54 1 265 3:26,58 158 1416

Pecinovská Anna ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 9,55 380 310 1 124 0 0 0 6,70 1 316 0,00 0 0 3:27,85 150 970

Dastychová Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 10,34 228 338 1 176 0 0 0 0,00 0 24,35 1 169 4:16,71 0 573

Davisová Zuzana ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 8,44 651 490 1 532 0 0 0 8,60 1 438 0,00 0 0 2:56,97 395 2016

Dušková Anna ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 8,54 624 0 0 141 1 523 8,58 1 437 0,00 0 0 2:54,56 418 2002

Vobořilová Sára ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 9,49 393 0 0 0 1 0 6,54 1 306 0,00 0 0 2:58,68 378 1077

Hlaváčková Adéla ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 7B 9,40 413 385 1 274 0 0 0 0,00 0 16,53 1 83 3:05,82 313 1083

Kratochvílová Lucie ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 9,86 316 474 1 490 0 0 0 0,00 0 25,47 1 182 3:52,18 37 1025

Šeredová Denisa ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 9,99 291 406 1 322 0 0 0 0,00 0 39,63 1 351 0 0 964

Šeredová Nikola ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 9,34 426 0 0 132 1 429 6,50 1 303 0,00 0 0 3:06,93 304 1462

Šeredová Simona ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 9,27 442 376 1 254 0 0 0 7,19 1 347 0,00 0 0 3:17,27 222 1265

Svobodová Martina ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 8,97 513 411 1 333 0 0 0 0,00 0 25,54 1 183 3:23,05 181 1210

Tulachová Klára ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 9,66 357 0 0 138 1 491 0,00 0 34,82 1 292 2:30,87 683 1823

Čítková Mariana ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 8,90 531 0 0 144 1 555 9,13 1 473 0,00 0 0 2:58,12 383 1942

Fibírová Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 9,27 442 414 1 340 0 0 0 6,13 1 280 0,00 0 0 3:14,04 246 1308

Brejšková Simona ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 9,28 440 0 0 153 1 655 7,66 1 377 0,00 0 0 3:57,82 21 1493

Dvořáková Karolína ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 10,56 192 315 1 133 0 0 0 0,00 0 15,96 1 76 4:21,50 4 405

Melicharová Lucie ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 9,94 300 395 1 296 0 0 0 0,00 0 21,22 1 134 3:55,82 26 756
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Vlašim 21. dubna 2022 starší žákyně

1 Česká Viktorie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.B 2139

2 Davisová Zuzana ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 2016

3 Dušková Anna ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 2002

4 Čítková Mariana ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 1942

5 Tulachová Klára ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 1823

6 Brejšková Simona ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 1493

7 Šeredová Nikola ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 1462

8 Dotlačilová Natálie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 1416

9 Fibírová Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 1308

10 Šeredová Simona ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 1265

11 Svobodová Martina ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 1210

12 Hlaváčková Adéla ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 7B 1083

13 Vobořilová Sára ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 1077

14 Havlíčková Julie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 1035

15 Kratochvílová Lucie ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 1025

16 Pecinovská Anna ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 970

17 Šeredová Denisa ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 964

18 Melicharová Lucie ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 756

19 Dastychová Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 573

20 Dvořáková Karolína ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 405

60 m

1 Česká Viktorie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.B 8,22

2 Davisová Zuzana ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 8,44

3 Dušková Anna ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 8,54

4 Čítková Mariana ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 8,90

6 Dotlačilová Natálie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 9,15

7 Fibírová Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 9,27

9 Brejšková Simona ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 9,28

10 Šeredová Nikola ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 9,34

11 Hlaváčková Adéla ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 7B 9,40

12 Vobořilová Sára ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 9,49

13 Pecinovská Anna ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 9,55

15 Havlíčková Julie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 9,74

16 Kratochvílová Lucie ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 9,86

17 Melicharová Lucie ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 9,94

18 Šeredová Denisa ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 9,99

19 Dastychová Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 10,34

20 Dvořáková Karolína ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 10,56
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800 m

1 Tulachová Klára ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 2:30,87

2 Česká Viktorie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.B 2:36,96

3 Havlíčková Julie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 2:54,32

4 Dušková Anna ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 2:54,56

5 Davisová Zuzana ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 2:56,97

6 Čítková Mariana ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 2:58,12

7 Vobořilová Sára ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 2:58,68

8 Hlaváčková Adéla ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 7B 3:05,82

9 Šeredová Nikola ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 3:06,93

10 Fibírová Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 3:14,04

11 Šeredová Simona ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 3:17,27

12 Svobodová Martina ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 3:23,05

13 Dotlačilová Natálie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 3:26,58

14 Pecinovská Anna ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 3:27,85

15 Kratochvílová Lucie ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 3:52,18

16 Melicharová Lucie ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 3:55,82

17 Brejšková Simona ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 3:57,82

18 Dastychová Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 4:16,71

19 Dvořáková Karolína ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 4:21,50

dálka

1 Davisová Zuzana ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 490

2 Kratochvílová Lucie ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 474

3 Fibírová Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 414

4 Svobodová Martina ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 411

5 Šeredová Denisa ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 406

6 Melicharová Lucie ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 395

7 Hlaváčková Adéla ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 7B 385

8 Šeredová Simona ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 376

9 Havlíčková Julie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 344

10 Dastychová Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 338

11 Dvořáková Karolína ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 315

12 Pecinovská Anna ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 310

výška

1 Brejšková Simona ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 153

2 Čítková Mariana ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 144

3 Dotlačilová Natálie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 141

3 Dušková Anna ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 141

5 Tulachová Klára ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 138

6 Šeredová Nikola ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 132

7 Česká Viktorie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.B 129
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koule 3 kg

1 Čítková Mariana ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 9,13

2 Davisová Zuzana ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 8,60

3 Dušková Anna ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 8,58

4 Česká Viktorie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.B 8,31

5 Brejšková Simona ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 7,66

6 Šeredová Simona ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 7,19

7 Pecinovská Anna ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 6,70

8 Vobořilová Sára ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 8B 6,54

9 Šeredová Nikola ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 6,50

10 Fibírová Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 6,13

míček

1 Šeredová Denisa ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 39,63

2 Tulachová Klára ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 34,82

3 Dotlačilová Natálie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 32,54

4 Svobodová Martina ZŠ Čechtice 9.B 25,54

5 Kratochvílová Lucie ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 25,47

6 Dastychová Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8.A 24,35

7 Melicharová Lucie ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 21,22

8 Havlíčková Julie ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9.A 16,96

9 Hlaváčková Adéla ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 7B 16,53

10 Dvořáková Karolína ZŠ Neveklov 9.B 15,96
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